Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
3/2 - Way Valve 7080
with metal actuator   1/2“ up to 1 1/2“
Body material Bronze
Nominal sizes 1/2“ - 1 1/2“
Connections NPT thread
Nominal pressure 235 psi

3/2 - Way Valve 7080
3/2-way valve, shut - off function (7)
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:    7080/025V350011- - - - 7:
 3/2-way valve 1“, normal function, NPT thread, body material bronze, PTFE seat material,
diverting function, actuator 3“, pilot valve 24 V DC.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 8 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Nominal Size
Diff.Pressure
max.(psi)
Pilot pressure
(psi)
Actuator
Ø inch
Springs *
1/2" / 3/4" 65 55 - 140 2" 1
1/2" / 3/4" 130 70 - 145 2" 2
1" 50 71 - 145 2" 2
1/2" / 3/4" 230 45 - 105 3" 1
1" 145 46 - 105 3" 1
1" 230 65 - 125 3" 3
1 1/4" / 1 1/2" 100 65 - 120 3" 2
1 1/4" / 1 1/2" 130 80 - 135 3" 3
1 1/4" / 1 1/2" 60 22 - 43 5" 1
1 1/4" / 1 1/2" 145 35 - 56 5" 2
1 1/4" / 1 1/2" 205 45 - 65 5" 3
* standard
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body
material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
3 3/2-way, diverting
function
5 NPT-thread 1 bronze 0 PTFE 0 spring closes (function 3/4/7 only) 7 piston 2“ (NPT)
1 spring opens (function 6 only) 8 piston 3“ (NPT)
4 3/2-way, mixing
function
3 double acting 9 piston 5“ (NPT)
6 3/2-way, spring
opens
7 3/2-way, shut-off
function, NC
7. Springs 8. 9. Packing 10. Temperature
version 11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- standard - without signifi-
cance
- standard - standard - no accessories S special versions
1 1 spring
2 inverted,
vacuum H high tempera-
ture version 1 electrical position indicator with
one switch2 2 springs
3 3 springs
V viton exterior
lip sealing 2 electrical position indicator with
two switches
3 manual emergency operation
4 aAdditional manual operation
5 stroke limitation
6 pilot valve DN 2, 230 V AC
7 pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC
K electr. position indicator compact
M position indicator with two ind.
switch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
P position indicator with one ind.
switch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
T position indicator compact,
inductive 10 - 30 V DC (PNP)
Data sheet 7280usa/Version: 10.10.2023